
 

Company number  
 FORM No. 08 

  

Zanzibar Business and Property Registrations Agency 
 

 FIRST SCHEDULE  

Notice of Nomination of Nominee Director and Alternate Nominee Director by Single 
Member of a Single Member Company 

 [Made under regulation 18(2)]  

 

To the Registrar of Companies 
(Please complete in typescript or in bold block capitals) 

Name of company 
(existing full name) 

 
 

  
 

 

Name, Identification, and address of nominee directors: 

Name: 
(full name) 

 
 

  

Type and ID No.: 
(If passport type country 

issued) 

 
 

  

Address: 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Consent of nominee 

director:  

I, hereby, consent to act as nominee director of the company in case of 

death of the single member. 

  
 

 Signature of nominee director. 
 

Name, Identification, and address of alternate nominee directors: 

Name: 
(full name) 

 
 

  

Type and ID No.: 
(If passport type country 

issued) 

 
 

  

Address: 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Consent of alternate 

nominee director:  

I, hereby, consent to act as alternate nominee director of the company 

in case of death of the single member. 
  

 



 Signature of alternate nominee director. 

Form No. 08 

Name, address and relationship of legal heirs:   

Name: 
(full name) 

Address. 
 

Relationship 

1.   
  

 
 

 
2.   

  
 

 
 

3.   
 
 

  

4.   
 
 

  

5.   
 
 

  

6.   
 
 

  

7.   
 
 

  

 

 

    

  

 

Signed by single member: _____________________    

 

 

 

Dated the ____ day of __________________, 20___. 
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